
COMM AT SE COR OF NW1/4 OF
NE1/4, N 234.44 FOR POB, W
661.81 FT, N 427.91 FT, EAST

WILLIAMS LUCY MIRIAM/WILLIAMS ESTHER DIANNE
1800 SW FRY AVE
FT WHITE, FL 32038

15-7S-16-04225-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

15716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 6.50 24,658 38,000 908 23,750

STANDARD
3

140,843
6,250
61,750

171,751
79,028
92,723

HX HB 51,411
41,312

208,843
5,700

203,143
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000052735 Generator 03/28/2025

000051772 Roof Replacement 20,911 12/11/2024

HX Base Yr

1800 SW FRY AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,241 86.3300 96.69 216,682 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2068

BAS 664 100 664 41,731

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 88,239

FCP 240 25 60 3,771

FCP 240 25 60 3,771

FOP 50 30 15 943

UST 84 45 38 2,388

2,682 2,241 140,843

BAS= W52 S27 E24 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E28 FCP= E12 N20 W12
S20$ N20 UST= E12 FCP= S20 E12 BAS= S2 E20 N29 W32 S7 E12
S20$ N20 W12$ N7 W12S7$ N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

6,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 23,750

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 908

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,000


